
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

NS 

NS 

# 

126 

317 

171 

199 

416 

183 

29 

881 

69 

219 

169 

231 

99 

226 

190 

281 

234 

123 

258 

724 

E 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

2t 

G 

2t 

G 

2t 

2t 

Name 

Moritz Schittenhelm 

Nico Müller 

Sebastian Thum 

Dirk Felix Sigmund 

Kevin Mikus 

Mike Hartmann 

Lukas Streichsbier 

Cedric Schick 

Tobias Piening 

Georg Streichsbier 

Nico Baumgärtner 

Lutz Wellmanns 

Maximilian Thiel 

Leon Riek 

Christopher Winkler 

Leon Sievert 

Marcel Borst 

Gavin Giel 

Steven Steckel 

Tobias Gnann 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Wieslauftal 

AMC Frankenthal 

MC Windsberg 

MSC Weiterstadt 

AMC Frankenthal / Holzgerlingen 

MC Haßloch 

1.AMC Zirndorf 

MSC Gerstetten im ADAC 

MMC Schweinfurt 

1.AMC Zirndorf 

ADAC Graf Zeppelin FN 

MSC Triptis 

MSV Bühlertann 

MSC Triptis 

Breckerfeld 

MMC Schweinfurt 

MSC Schnaitheim 

Team 

MEFO Sport Factory Racing Team 

PB 365 MX 

Gemelli Suspension 

MX Shop Rhein-Main 

416 Performance M13 

BSN Racing 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

Team MX Motorschaden 888 

Husqvarna ELF Team Pfeil 

Husqvarna ELF Team Pfeil 

Sandberger Schokoladenmanufaktur 

Fahrzeug 

GasGas 

TM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

GASGAS 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha SX 125 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

R1 

25 

22 

20 

14 

18 

15 

16 

13 

12 

11 

9 

8 

6 

7 

5 

10 

4 

3 

0 

0 

R2 

25 

22 

20 

18 

14 

16 

15 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

9 

7 

6 

0 

5 

4 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

32 

32 

31 

31 

26 

24 

22 

19 

16 

15 

14 

11 

10 

9 

7 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 11.08.2019 17:08:23 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

MX Hessencup Sechshelden 

DMV 2-Takt Cup 

Gesamtergebnis 

Sechshelden 1,580 Km 


